
2023 International Forensics Association --- Sweepstakes

School Total Placing
Open Comm

Analysis
Open
DUO

Open
Impromptu

Open
Informative

Open
Prose

Open After
Dinner Spk

Open
Dramatic

Interp

Open
Extemporaneous

Open
Persuasive

Open
Poetry

Open Prog
Oral Interp

Open
BP

Open
IPDA

Open
NPDA

Open
Anime
Interp

Open Audio
Narration

Open Visual
Communication

Adjusted*

BUST 52.5 Open:1st 10 4 4 8 6 4 9 3 2 2.50

CSU Chico 5.5 Open:15th 2 1 2 0.50

CSUF 0 Open:23rd

Casper
College

17
Open:7th,Community
College:4th

6 7 4

CC 0 Open:23rd

El Camino 23.5
Open:5th,Community
College:2nd

6 1 5 11.50

EPCC 1
Open:20th,Community
College:6th

1

Emerson
College

0 Open:23rd

Grossmont 10.5
Open:8th,Community
College:5th

5 2 3 0.50

Hired 0

ICU 0 Open:23rd

Lafayette 8.5 Open:12th 2 3 3 0.50

LPC 20.5
Open:6th,Community
College:3rd

3 4 8 1 4 0.50

Marshall 4.5 Open:16th 4.50

Mt. SAC 28.5
Open:4th,Community
College:1st

5 4 2 5 6 6 0.50

Ohlone
College

1
Open:20th,Community
College:6th

1

OSU 0.5 Open:22nd 0.50

Pac U 4 Open:17th 2 2

PLNU 8.5 Open:12th 8.50

RU-N 2 Open:19th 2.00

SD Mesa 0
Open:23rd,Community
College:8th
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SJSU 0 Open:23rd

SMU 4 Open:17th 4.00

TSU 38.5 Open:2nd 11 8 9 5 5.50

UA 9 Open:11th 4 5

USAFA 10 Open:9th 1 9.00

UIndy 7 Open:14th 4 2 1.00

Utah 37 Open:3rd 1 3 11 11 11.00

Vanderbilt 10 Open:9th 10.00
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* Bradley University: 2.50 - IPDA and Semi-Finals

* CSU Chico: 0.50 - Semi Finals

* El Camino College: 11.50 - IPDA and Semi-Finals

* Grossmont College: 0.50 - Semi Finals

* Lafayette College: 0.50 - Semi Finals

* Las Positas College: 0.50 - Semi Finals

* Marshall University: 4.00 - IPDA Sweeps

* Marshall University: 4.50 - IPDA and Semi-Finals

* Mt. San Antonio College: 0.50 - Semi Finals

* Oregon State University: 0.50 - Semi Finals

* Point Loma Nazarene University: 8.00 - IPDA and NPDA Sweeps

* Point Loma Nazarene University: 8.50 - IPDA, NPDA and Semi Finals

* Rutgers Newark: 2.00 - BP Sweeps

* Southern Methodist University: 3.00 - IPDA Sweeps

* Southern Methodist University: 4.00 - IPDA and Semi-Finals

* Texas Southern University: 5.00 - NPDA Sweeps

* Texas Southern University: 5.50 - IPDA and Semi-Finals

* United States Air Force Academy: 9.00 - BP Sweeps

* University of Indianapolis: 1.00 - Semi Finals

* University of Indianapolis: 1.00 - Semi Finals

* University of Utah: 10.00 - NPDA Sweeps

* University of Utah: 11.00 - NPDA and Semi Finals

* Vanderbilt University: 10.00 - BP Sweeps
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Open Division Sweepstakes Results

1st - 52.5 points - Bradley University

2nd - 38.5 points - Texas Southern University

3rd - 37 points - University of Utah

4th - 28.5 points - Mt. San Antonio College

5th - 23.5 points - El Camino College

6th - 20.5 points - Las Positas College

7th - 17 points - Casper College

8th - 10.5 points - Grossmont College

9th - 10 points - United States Air Force Academy

9th - 10 points - Vanderbilt University

11th - 9 points - The University of Alabama

12th - 8.5 points - Lafayette College

12th - 8.5 points - Point Loma Nazarene University

14th - 7 points - University of Indianapolis

15th - 5.5 points - CSU Chico
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16th - 4.5 points - Marshall University

17th - 4 points - Pacific University

17th - 4 points - Southern Methodist University

19th - 2 points - Rutgers Newark

20th - 1 points - El Paso Community College

20th - 1 points - Ohlone College

22nd - 0.5 points - Oregon State University

23rd - 0 points - California State University Fullerton

23rd - 0 points - Colorado College

23rd - 0 points - Emerson College

23rd - 0 points - International Christian University

23rd - 0 points - San Diego Mesa College

23rd - 0 points - San Jose State University

Community College Division Sweepstakes Results

1st - 28.5 points - Mt. San Antonio College

2nd - 23.5 points - El Camino College
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3rd - 20.5 points - Las Positas College

4th - 17 points - Casper College

5th - 10.5 points - Grossmont College

6th - 1 points - El Paso Community College

6th - 1 points - Ohlone College

8th - 0 points - San Diego Mesa College
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